
2025 All Tee's Poker Series 

Where golf meets poker in an exciting new way! 

 
How It Works 

 Collect Playing Cards: Earn cards based on your performance on each hole. 
 Best Poker Hands Win: Compete for credit payouts and prizes. 
 Challenge Yourself: Play from all different tees. 
 Format: 18-hole individual stroke play. 
 No handicap required. 
 All genders and skill levels welcome! 
 Each player will be rotating tee boxes throughout each event. 
 Tee times will begin at 1pm; playing partners will be chosen based on current 

standings. 
 Shootouts have no entry fee, and will be cash prizes for top 4.  

Card Collection Rules 
 Red Tee: Birdie or better = 1 card 
 White Tee: Par or better = 1 card 
 Blue Tee: Bogey or better = 1 card 
 Black Tee: Double bogey or better = 1 card 

Prizes 
 Top 5 Poker Hands per event earn credit payouts. 
 Top 20 Card Collectors qualify for cash shootouts! 

Entry Fees 
 $50 Standard Buy-In per event 
 $40 Chipeta Reciprocal Pass Holder ($320 for series) 
 $20 Adobe Passholder & Adobe/Chipeta Employees ($160 for series) 
 $360 Full Series Prepay (all 8 events) 

Event Schedule 

Date Time Format Prepay Deadline 

Fri, Mar 21 1:00 PM Uniformed Field Tees Mon, Mar 17 

Fri, Apr 18 1:00 PM Uniformed Group Tees Mon, Apr 14 

Fri, May 16 1:00 PM Random Field Tees Mon, May 12 

Fri, Jun 20 1:00 PM Uniformed Field Tees Mon, Jun 16 

Fri, Jul 18 1:00 PM Random Group Tee Mon, Jul 14 

Fri, Jul 25 3:00 PM Shootout 1 
 

Fri, Aug 8 1:00 PM Random Field Tee Mon, Aug 4 

Fri, Sep 19 1:00 PM Uniformed Group Tee Mon, Sep 15 

Fri, Oct 17 1:00 PM Random Group Tee Mon, Oct 13 

Fri, Oct 24 2:00 PM Shootout 2 
 

Sign Up Now! 
 Visit: adobecreekgolf.com (under "Leagues") 
 Contact: BJ Hough at 719-663-4964 or bjhough147@tutanota.com 
  Use QR code to prepay and reserve your spot!  

http://adobecreekgolf.com/
mailto:bjhough147@tutanota.com

